Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

2 etapa Brasileiro de Velocross

VX4 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:45:38

Canoinhas 1,360 Km
9/4/2017 16:40

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:07.823 +1.048 16:55:18.192 5 1:12.436 +1.605 16:51:05.517
(71) ELDER PIROLI 10 1:08.220 +1.445 16:56:26.412 6 1:11.744 +0.913 16:52:17.261
1 16:46:13.534 11 1:08.064 +1.289 16:57:34.476 7 1:11.516 +0.685 16:53:28.777
2 1:06.236 +0.408 16:47:19.770 12 1:08.668 +1.893 16:58:43.144 8 1:12.755 +1.924 16:54:41.532
3 1:06.020 +0.192 16:48:25.790 9 1:12.109 +1.278 16:55:53.641
4 1:06.970 +1.142 16:49:32.760 (94) ADILSON RAMOS LAUDELINO 10 1:12.630 +1.799 16:57:06.271
5 1:06.542 +0.714 16:50:39.302 1 16:46:15.815 11 1:13.314 +2.483 16:58:19.585
6 1:07.361 +1.533 16:51:46.663 2 1:07.199 +0.554 16:47:23.014 12 1:17.471 +6.640 16:59:37.056
7 1:05.828 16:52:52.491 3 1:06.645 16:48:29.659
8 1:06.167 +0.339 16:53:58.658 4 1:07.964 +1.319 16:49:37.623 (50) AROLDO VEIGA
9 1:06.192 +0.364 16:55:04.850 5 1:09.168 +2.523 16:50:46.791 1 16:46:18.695
10 1:05.928 +0.100 16:56:10.778 6 1:08.299 +1.654 16:51:55.090 2 1:16.640 16:47:35.335
1 1:06.311 +0.483 16:57:17.089 7 1.08.116 +1.471 16:53:03.206 3 1:16.971 +0.331 16:48:52.306
12 1:06.454 +0.626 16:58:23.543 8 1:08.483 +1.838 16:54:11.689 4 1:17.873 +1.233 16:50:10.179
9 1:07.665 +1.020 16:55:19.354 5 1:19.950 +3.310 16:51:30.129
(108) DANNY DE OLIVEIRA 10 1:08.382 +1.737 16:56:27.736 6 1:18.070 +1.430 16:52:48.199
1 16:46:10.733 11 1:08.433 +1.788 16:57:36.169 7 1:21.937 +5.297 16:54:10.136
2 1:03.958 +0.399 16:47:14.691 12 1:08.482 +1.837 16:58:44.651 8 1:19.245 +2.605 16:55:29.381
3 1:26.847 +23.288 16:48:41.538 9 1:17.723 +1.083 16:56:47.104
4 1:06.907 +3.348 16:49:48.445 (8) ALMIR IARGAS DE PAULA 10 1:18.720 +2.080 16:58:05.824
5 1:04.209 +0.650 16:50:52.654 1 16:46:12.453 1 1:19.323 +2.683 16:59:25.147
6 1:05.743 +2.184 16:51:58.397 2 1:05.917 16:47:18.370
7 1:04.371 +0.812 16:53:02.768 3 1:06.552 +0.635 16:48:24.922 (11) JACSON DE SOUZA
8 1:05.009 +1.450 16:54:07.777 4 1:06.784 +0.867 16:49:31.706 1 16:46:16.384
9 1:03.980 +0.421 16:55:11.757 5 1:07.150 +1.233 16:50:38.856 2 1:59.445 +42.296 16:48:15.829
10 1:04.856 +1.297 16:56:16.613 6 1.07.737 +1.820 16:51:46.593 3 1:17.149 16:49:32.978
11 1:03.559 16:57:20.172 7 1:07.327 +1.410 16:52:53.920 4 1:17.338 +0.189 16:50:50.316
12 1:03.581 +0.022 16:58:23.753 8 1:06.990 +1.073 16:54:00.910
9 1:07.170 +1.253 16:55:08.080 (235) ADRIANO PUPP
(133) JULIANO OLINGER 10 1:22.879 +16.962 16:56:30.959 1 16:46:13.197
1 16:46:11.535 1 1:07.236 +1.319 16:57:38.195 2 1:05.994 16:47:19.191
2 1:05.311 +0.537 16:47:16.846 12 1:07.490 +1.573 16:58:45.685 3 1:06.225 +0.231 16:48:25.416
3 1:04.774 16:48:21.620
4 1:06.296 +1.522 16:49:27.916 (73) MOACIR SANTO ESIDIO
5 1:07.635 +2.861 16:50:35.551 1 16:46:17.689
6 1:07.911 +3.137 16:51:43.462 2 1:09.047 +0.748 16:47:26.736
7 1:07.318 +2.544 16:52:50.780 3 1:08.299 16:48:35.035
8 1:06.769 +1.995 16:53:57.549 4 1:08.796 +0.497 16:49:43.831
9 1:06.802 +2.028 16:55:04.351 5 1:10.105 +1.806 16:50:53.936
10 1:06.612 +1.838 16:56:10.963 6 1:10.750 +2.451 16:52:04.686
1 1:07.750 +2.976 16:57:18.713 7 1:10.931 +2.632 16:53:15.617
12 1:08.421 +3.647 16:58:27.134 8 1:11.137 +2.838 16:54:26.754
9 1:11.795 +3.496 16:55:38.549
(777) EDINALDO SEDRAN JARDINETE 10 1:11.114 +2.815 16:56:49.663
1 16:46.14.321 1 1:12.616 +4.317 16:58:02.279
2 1:06.578 +0.078 16:47:20.899 12 1:12.939 +4.640 16:59:15.218
3 1:07.470 +0.970 16:48:28.369
4 1:08.115 +1.615 16:49:36.484 (245) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
5 1:09.261 +2.761 16:50:45.745 1 16:46:16.705
6 1:07.285 +0.785 16:51:53.030 2 1:12.154 +0.985 16:47:28.859
7 1:07.147 +0.647 16:53:00.177 3 1:11.347 +0.178 16:48:40.206
8 1:06.500 16:54:06.677 4 1:12.219 +1.050 16:49:52.425
9 1:07.950 +1.450 16:55:14.627 5 1:11.835 +0.666 16:51:04.260
10 1:07.632 +1.132 16:56:22.259 6 1:11.169 16:52:15.429
1 1:07.037 +0.537 16:57:29.296 7 1:11.196 +0.027 16:53:26.625
12 1:08.147 +1.647 16:58:37.443 8 1:12.311 +1.142 16:54:38.936
9 1:12.516 +1.347 16:55:51.452
(91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT 10 1:12.487 +1.318 16:57:03.939
1 16:46:14.691 11 1:13.096 +1.927 16:58:17.035
2 1:06.775 16:47:21.466 12 1:15.494 +4.325 16:59:32.529
3 1:07.310 +0.535 16:48:28.776
4 1:07.985 +1.210 16:49:36.761 (62) JOSE CAROS FIGUEIREDO
5 1:09.752 +2.977 16:50:46.513 1 16:46:17.824
6 1:08.170 +1.395 16:51:54.683 2 1:12.669 +1.838 16:47:30.493
7 1:07.803 +1.028 16:53:02.486 3 1:10.831 16:48:41.324
8 1:07.883 +1.108 16:54:10.369 4 1:11.757 +0.926 16:49:53.081
Orbits
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